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LICENSE
NUMBER

1112Q

11U28

119^0

12M.3

13107

132 3k

1 i^pi*.

1V>62

1^7^

1U61*

1^P1

15569

15^7

15935

16281

16918

17016

17047

17178

17016 :

17731

18498

18810

18867

i
1Q12D

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Smf.t.

Scott

Scott

Scipio

Scott

Scott

Scott

Seism

Scott

Scott

Scott

flrot.r.

flnr-PW^

Scott

Scoggins

Screen

Scipio

Scott

Scott

cipio

Scarborough

Scott

Scroggs

Scott

Sco-h-h

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

James Arthur, Jr.

Williston, S. C.

_tiarjifis tLJflll Is on
Marion. S. C.
Capers

West Cola., S.C.

Nathaniel, Jr.
Columbia f S. C.
Jimmy i^ale
Swansea, S. C.
Willie Lee

Gadsden, S.C.

Wnr»T»1 R Ranrtol ph

West Gola T ^C.

James Earl

Oiiga-JlojiQtaiiiJLJ
Willie
Cola, S.C
pamneT

Cola, S.C.
David Lorane

Cayce, S.C.

J_ohn Sidney. IV
Cayce. S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE oF WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Frederick

Hixon

Bellamy

Dreher

Martin

Goodson

_SlOnDtep-

Miller

Bryant

Young

Peake

Price

Fort-^iley, Kan 1

Jimmy Dale
Swansea. S.C,

Irvin Kim
Lexington. S.C.

Arnold
Lexington, S. C.
Drigger Lee
Columbia, S.C.

Dwayne

West Cola., S.C.

Ronald Irvin
West Cola, S. C.

DT*! STP&T* TiftG
Columbia, S.C.

Charles Raymon

West Columbia

Bryson Wayne
Lexington

Robert Lawi-nn

Ballentine

Jona Lorane

Pelion

Charles

Columbia

Raymond

Woo ten

Cheeks

Johnson

Tackett

Rish

Johns on

1 Scarbrough

English

jPffnnat

Snipes

Gillard

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

An.nl a LBiira

Knl ley , S f! .

Ueboran Ruth
West Cole. ,3. C.
Alma

West C0la.,S.C.

Betty Louise
Lexington, S. C-
Nancy Matilda
North, S. C.

Diana Thomas
Hopkins, S. C.

T^nro JnnP

f"jq IT/-* g 5 C

Lilie Leila
Greenville, S.C,
Inez
Cola, S.C

Jiiglnia Ann
Cola, S C.
Phyllis Louise

Columbia, S.C.

Henrietta
rfest Cola, S.C.
fiafch^rift-yEb-n-Mp
Î$B$ t Cola^ S-. C ***

Wanda Faye

Wast Cn"I nmh-i a 5 S T f

Mary Jane
Lexington, S.C.
Elizabeth James
Lexington, S. C.
Rosena Alvajane
Columbia, S.C.

Mary Regina

West Cola., S.C.

Wanda Faye
Leesville, S.C.

Rosens Alvsrif inp-

Marian R.

West Columbia
Sallie Jean
Lexington

t^ni^R stack
Ballentine

Barbara Jonas
*™r *i * t nG1 ov^r-vT 1 1^

Catherine Bryan
Columbia

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

1*9
J | H

19
18
63
58

22

22

21
22

32
22

16

W
TO

^1
31

?^
??

-23
20
p8

p^
?if

,?1
??

17
25
26

32

23

18

16
20

19
•*?
23

52

49

21
20

2?

34

5CL

f: 34

38^

w
Whitt

c
Colored

W

-«-
c

c

w

N

W

w

c

¥

W

W

W

w

w

B

B

W

W

_G

W

W

W

w

KB

1. Date Application Filed
1. Date Vicente Itsued

Month

Jan

Feb
Aug

Aug
Jul
Jul

May
May
Apr
May

Jun

Jun

DPP

Dec

Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Mar
Mar

Jan

"Jan
Apr
Apr
May
May

.Aug—
Aug

Dec.

Jan
Aug

Aug

Sept

Oct

Oct
Dec
Dec

Sopt.
Sept

July
July

May
May

Aiirr

Aug

3apt_

Dec

Dec

W

Day

JL1
7
IV

20
6
7

3
5
2b

1
20

21

?R

1

^_J7

Vear

1969

19^9

.1269
1969
1970
1970

1971
1971

1972
1972
1972

1972

^£23-
1973

197^

197^
_li 1971

V
J

-2Z

11
1

192k
197^

1Q7<

^9_Z5
V 197

16 T Q 7 f

i
2

13

31

2**
26

29

8

11

1 197

107^
1S7-5-

Ll.976
1976
1976

1976

L976

1976
^ 1976

1C

?Q

30

11
12

1976

-197-6-
1976

1977

1977

17 1978
24

9q

30

__26

77
21

22

197£

1Q7R
1978

_19̂ .8

1978
1978

1. Date oF Marriage

Month

Feb

Ka r

Aue

Dec
Jul
Jul

May
May

May
May

Jun
Jun

Dec
Jan

Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb

-JMEOL

Mar

_Mar
Mar

_Apr_
5 Apr

F May

Day

7

29
7
7

11
12
5

9
21

21

_3J

11

Vear

1^9

I4fcq

156d
196^

1970
1970

1971
1971
1972
1972

1972
1972

1973

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. J. D. Atkersc

Wagener f S. C.

frev_»__Wilbur Adam Bj
Blythewood, 3. C.
Jeanette H. Swygert
W P fnr- ^ P

Lexington, S. C.
Sev . Lewi s Myers , J
Lexington, 3. C.

Rev Christopher Po
Orangeburg ; Cty, S.

H. Ray Sam
Probate- Judge
Lexinet on Cty . S.C

Richard A. Cnvinai

1974 Lexinoton Co.

1"! 1971

11 19?^
12 1.97^
1?

tj
197^
1Q7U

5- 197^

• H. Ray Ham Probate
L Lexington ,Cci.
H. Ray Ham Probate

Lexington Co.
Euih_T) kelson
'H. 'P. For S 6 .
Lexington Co.i

15 "i Q7J Howard S. Price (I

1R 1Q7PT Rinhlanrt Ho.

JJBL

21

?1
L May 21
AUg 29

Sept

Feb,

5

ft

1975

1975

1975
1 Is7
1975

1975

1Q7^

Rev. E.G-Ci-oiir-l-i

Lexincrton Co.

.Tnhn T.»nd .Tohnsnn

p Lexington Co.
Rev. Donald P.Davis
Lexington Co.

"Rmr_ "RmrmonH "R _ Ti-

Feb-i 1CJ) 1976 Lexineton Co.
Aug ^6
Aug |26

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Jen
Jan

16

3

31

11

2̂6

Julyl2
July 1
Jun 4
Jun 8

Ann ^n
Sept" 5

-Sept
Sft pi-
Dec
Dec

-27.

1976
1976

L976

L976

1976

1977

1^77
1977

1977

2 197

John Land Johnson,
Lexington Co

Rev. Max H.Christoph

Lexington Co.

Rev. W.J.Buchner,Sr

Leesville, S.C.

.Tnhn Lanri Jnhnnnn-P'
Lexinpton, S. •";.

John Land Johns on- P

i Lexinaton , SC

1978 Lewis Abbott
197S Lexington

1976
1

_O97_8

.Tani^S ^ - ^!nyli=» t N _ P

J Lexington, S. C.

Rev. ^o]e?y E. s-w^rir1

m n\rf>r-\ri T 1^ _ .q . C. -

REMARKS

i

llenger

».

»le
, m

onQW ̂ ^-^V^: '

s^VO^V^xT^' "

Judge

'udee

,

tev.^

y Consent of Mnthnr
*f

Probate Judge

sr

ob«t^ Ju^ S

rebate Judge

•Fr>T- S. C.

i n

2? 197SJ Jeanette R. SwygerHl/Assoc. Protate

22 197^ Lexington, SC.

:

i

P


